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Women / XP / XP c3 g1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Gill2068
World Class - FL

9.250 9.025 9.2009.525 37.000
2T 4 1 6 1 

1 

Angelina Diez2465
Suncoast

8.800 9.250 9.4009.350 36.800
6T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Wynter Phelps2073
World Class - FL

8.800 9.200 9.5509.075 36.625
6T 2 4 2 3 

3 

Ali Shternshus717
WGV Gymnastics

9.325 8.750 9.2509.050 36.375
1 6 5 5 4 

4 

Lyndie Webb345
ETCG

9.250 9.075 8.9508.925 36.200
2T 3 6 8 5T

5T

Kayleigh Bennett552
Southern Ohio

9.000 8.950 9.1509.100 36.200
5 5 3 7 5T

5T

Olivia Plourde2520
Reflex - FL

9.050 8.625 9.3508.750 35.775
4 7 7 4 7 

7 

Megan Dunlap125
Suncoast

8.600 8.225 8.8008.650 34.275
9 8 8 9 8 

8 

Melanie Lara2508
Reflex - FL

8.800 6.450 9.6758.475 33.400
6T 9 9 1 9 

9 
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Women / XP / XP c3 g2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Radford712
WGV Gymnastics

9.500 8.475 9.2509.600 36.825
1 10 1 2T 1 

1 

Piper Day329
ETCG

9.100 9.350 9.0009.325 36.775
4 3T 3 9 2 

2 

Keaton Romans339
ETCG

8.750 9.350 9.2259.425 36.750
10 3T 2 4 3 

3 

Bodie Harvey334
ETCG

9.125 9.075 9.4259.075 36.700
3 6 7 1 4 

4 

Allison Acito324
ETCG

8.900 9.575 8.9509.200 36.625
6T 1 5T 10 5 

5 

Paige Hensley2070
World Class - FL

9.075 9.425 9.1508.825 36.475
5 2 8 6 6 

6 

Harper Helfrecht435
Ozark Mountain

8.875 8.525 9.2509.200 35.850
8T 8 5T 2T 7 

7 

Gabriella Wilson172
Suncoast

8.600 8.700 9.0509.225 35.575
11 7 4 7T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Gibbons2067
World Class - FL

8.900 9.200 8.6508.700 35.450
6T 5 9 11 9 

9 

Kenlyn Hendrickson135
Suncoast

8.875 8.300 9.0508.650 34.875
8T 11 10 7T 10 

10 

Harmoni Rigg2521
Reflex - FL

9.300 8.500 9.2007.350 34.350
2 9 11 5 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP c3 g3
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eden Fleming689
WGV Gymnastics

9.400 9.650 9.2509.475 37.775
2T 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Katelyn Seeley716
WGV Gymnastics

9.525 9.400 9.3009.225 37.450
1 2 4T 5 2 

2 

Andreina Orozco Molina710
WGV Gymnastics

9.400 8.725 9.4759.300 36.900
2T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Heather Sainfils1467
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.350 9.125 9.5758.750 36.800
5 3 7 1 4 

4 

Avery Bear677
WGV Gymnastics

9.150 8.500 9.1509.225 36.025
6T 5 4T 9 5 

5 

Kate McCarty2900
Gem State - ID

9.150 8.100 9.2009.350 35.800
6T 10 2 8 6 

6 

Sydney Tarantino2910
World Class - FL

9.400 8.450 9.2508.650 35.750
2T 6 8 6T 7 

7 

Kendra Henley436
Ozark Mountain

8.675 7.900 9.3509.050 34.975
11 11 6 4 8 

8 

McKenzie Martin2509
Reflex - FL

8.850 8.125 9.4008.400 34.775
9 9 9 3 9 

9 

Capri Baker429
Ozark Mountain

8.950 8.300 9.1008.200 34.550
8 8 10 10 10 

10 

Ava Dietz123
Suncoast

8.750 8.400 9.0758.175 34.400
10 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / XP c3 g4
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Celia Gunti693
WGV Gymnastics

9.475 9.650 9.4759.425 38.025
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Rachael Spencer343
ETCG

9.350 9.350 8.9009.475 37.075
4 4 1 9T 2 

2 

Kayli Newman1813
Palm Coast

9.100 9.200 9.1259.225 36.650
5T 6 4 8 3 

3 

Brynna Ingle697
WGV Gymnastics

9.100 9.425 9.1758.800 36.500
5T 3 7 6 4 

4 

Mia Sanders341
ETCG

9.000 9.550 9.3758.150 36.075
8T 2 8 3 5 

5 

Autumn Pace447
Ozark Mountain

9.375 8.225 9.3009.150 36.050
2T 10 5 5 6 

6 

Sarah Beth Horner1256
ETCG

9.375 9.325 9.1508.100 35.950
2T 5 9 7 7 

7 

Ava Sanders340
ETCG

9.000 8.550 9.4758.850 35.875
8T 8 6 1T 8 

8 

Maya McAllister2511
Reflex - FL

9.050 8.250 9.3508.050 34.700
7 9 10 4 9 

9 

Vivian Allen670
WGV Gymnastics

0.000 8.850 8.9009.325 27.075
10 7 3 9T 10 

10 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WGV Gymnastics L 113.975 28.500 28.725 28.500 28.250
21 1 1

2 ETCG L 112.950 27.975 28.475 28.225 28.275
12 2 2
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Class - FL S 110.975 27.725 27.825 27.425 28.000
21 1 1

2 Ozark Mountain S 107.550 27.200 25.050 27.400 27.900
33 4 2

3 Suncoast S 107.525 26.425 26.350 27.225 27.525
44 2 3

4 Reflex - FL S 106.825 27.400 25.375 25.625 28.425
12 3 4
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